/CHINO
TY4ECRC (ENTYCE)
ISLAND CASE REV. 0319
Installation
& Operation
Manual
T
Y

POWER AT THE MAIN DISCONNECT
WHEN SERVICING OR REPLACING ANY
ELECTRICAL COMPONENT.
This includes (but not limited to) Fans, Heaters
Thermostats, and Lights.
CASE MUST BE GROUNDED
NOTE:  Refer to label affi xed to case to determine the actual
confi guration as checked in the “TYPE INSTALLED” boxes.
Standard lighting for all refrigerated models will be full length
LED Lights located within the case at the top.
Wiring Diagrams Index
Model Tier Description Size Diagram #
Entyce
TY4
Examples
TY4ECRC-6X12I-R 12’ 3080512
TY4ECRC-6X14I-R 14’ 3047157
TY4ECRC-6X16I-R 16’ 3043948
TY4ECRC-6X10E-R 10’ 3067655
TY4ECRC-6X12E-R 12’ 3058530
TY4ECRC-6X8C-R 8’ 3064025
1
3
�